PLACE TIME
1 20:02
2 20:35
3 20:36
4 22:05
5 22:34
6 22:35
7 23:57
8 24:10
9 25:30

10 26:53
11 27:07
12 27:59
13 28:03
14 28:24
15 28:37
16 28:50
17 28:55
18 29:11
19 29:42
20 29:55
21 30:24
22 30:39
23 31:04
24 31:15
25 32:24
26 33:44
27 34:05
28 35:01
29 38:39
30 38:51*
31 39:53
32 41:03

October 22, 2023

Nick Kanaracus 5K
South High School
Worcester, MA

Weather - Cloudy, Windy! 51°.

NAME

Emil Mihai

Isaiah Jacques
Pau Cuberes
Jeremiah Murphy
Nathan Lam
Carlos Moreira
Tevin Mbogo
John Pajer

Kiet Bui

Heidy Rodriguez
Leire Cuberes
Delaney Quinn
Brendon Nguyen
Dave Leidel

Phu Duong

Mike Lynch
David Maher
Steve Kanaracus
Adel Benchemam
Mary Nzoka
Michael Ansel
Regan Maxwell
Thien Pho

Tevis Mbogo
Bob Brady
Rachel Perry
Elizabeth Barnes
Kayla Doan
Francine Niragira
Henry Nguyen
Beth Anish

Anh Nguyen

DIRECTION: Alternate Cross Country Course

Div/Tot
1/13
2/13
3/13

17
4/13
11
5/13
173
6/13
1/10
2/10
3/10
713
173
8/13
2/3
3/3
2/3
9/13
4/10
10/13
5/10
1/13
12113
3/3
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
13/13
11
10/10

AGE
MO0-19
MO0-19
MO0-19
M40-49
MO0-19
M50-59
MO0-19
M60-69
MO0-19
FO-19
FO-19
F0-19
MO0-19
M70+
MO0-19
M60-69
M60-69
M70+
MO0-19
FO-19
MO0-19
F0-19
MO0-19
MO0-19
M70+
FO-19
F0-19
F0-19
FO-19
MO0-19
F50-59
F0-19

VOLUNTEERS: Joe Alfano, Karen Pajer, Scott Schaeffer-Duffy, Tammy Bailey, Angelina Lam.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

TOWN
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Leicester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
N Brooklfield
Lowell
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Auburn
Worcester

CLUB
South High
South High
South High
CMS
South High
CMS
South High
CMS
South High
South High
South High
South High
Worc Tech
CMS
South High
CMS

CMS

CMS
South High
South High
South High
South High
South High
South High
CMS
South High
South High
South High
South High
South High

South High

*Late Start



